E-33
* Maximum permitted bridge energizing voltage (Vrms).
Note: For strain gage accessories, visit us online.
Ordering Example: SGT-3E/350-TY41, 350 Ω transducer quality
uniaxial strain gage.
B
D
A C
1 2 3 4 5
STRAIN GAGE  (with LY41, LY42, LY43 table)
†Dimensions Key:
GRID
A: Active gage length
B: Active gage width
CARRIER
C: Matrix length
D: Matrix width
Transducer QualiTy sTrain GaGe
linear paTTern sTrain GaGes
The linear pattern strain gages are used
to measure strain in a single direction.
They are used for experimental stress
analysis, and transducer applications.
The strain gage pattern is shown on
the left side of the table. The “arrows”
indicate the principal stress direction
of the gage. OMEGA offers miniature
linear patterns for strain measurement
of a stress concentration or high
gradient areas, and larger sizes. The
solder pads/ribbon leads are offered
both at one end of the grid, or with
one at each end of the grid. Wide or
narrow linear grid patterns are available.
Dimensions are listed for pattern gage
grid length (A) and width (B), and the
matrix or carrier length (C) and width
(D). The patterns include alignment
triangles.
Note: To determine if the strain gages have
temperature characteristics matched to
steel or aluminum, see the column labeled
“COMP” short for compensation, “ST”
indicates steel, “AL” indicates aluminum.
See the column labeled “BTP” for accessory
bondable terminal pad model numbers.
     ST = Steel
     AL = Aluminum
NOTE
Shown
actual size
4 mm
S
G
T-1/350-T
Y
11_13_41_43
3.0 m
m
4.0 m
m
32-C

* Maximum permitted bridge energizing voltage (Vrms).
Note: For strain gage accessories, visit us online.
Ordering Example: SGT-3J/350-TY41, 350 Ω transducer quality
uniaxial strain gage.
     ST = Steel
     AL = Aluminum
NOTE
Shown
actual size
7.5 mm
S
G
T-3F
/350-T
Y
11_13_41_43
4.6 m
m
7.5 m
m
34-C
O
N
D
U
C
TO
R
S
L
IM
B
 W
ID
T
H
 0.048 m
m
G
A
P
 W
ID
T
H
 0.036 m
m
A
G
L
 3.2 m
m
V
V
Shown
actual size
8.6 mm
S
G
T-3J/350-T
Y
11_13_41_43
V
V
Shown
actual size
6.6 mm
S
G